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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 HSG Eider Harde männliche B-Jugend  -  1 1:46:13 h
Eike Fabian Möller
Rune Martens
Daniel Krassowski
Carlos Moll

0:26:01 h
0:26:22 h
0:26:37 h
0:27:13 h

2 JBL 2022  -  1 1:59:55 h
Rasmus Kunze
Torge Stäcker
Christoph Vomacka
Meiko Tropper

0:27:56 h
0:30:19 h
0:30:42 h
0:30:58 h

3 HSG Eider Harde D2 2:02:03 h
Aaron Stolley
Mats Struve
Laurenz Struve
Jonah Peterwitz

0:28:58 h
0:29:16 h
0:29:23 h
0:34:26 h

4 Team Moorhof 2:09:11 h
Max Dumke
Torben Witt
Jannes Derner
Arne Derner

0:28:22 h
0:32:56 h
0:33:36 h
0:34:17 h

5 HSG Eider Harde männliche B-Jugend  -  2 2:13:26 h
Alexander Baumert
Magnus Goldmann
John Corbus
Patrick Brick

0:27:42 h
0:33:15 h
0:34:01 h
0:38:28 h

6 TSS Hohn 8c 2:18:36 h
Ove Sievers
Joris Sievers
Felix Bleischwitz
Christoph Mück

0:28:10 h
0:30:31 h
0:39:55 h
0:40:00 h
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7 JBL 2022  -  2 2:19:18 h
Max Dau
Jesper Lorenzen
Henrik Marsen
Felix Förster

0:30:59 h
0:33:57 h
0:35:26 h
0:38:56 h

8 LG Rendsburg-Büdelsdorf 2:48:28 h
Ernst Bruhn
Gerhard Torkler
Siegfried Torkler
Volker Hillebrecht

0:40:38 h
0:40:38 h
0:42:37 h
0:44:35 h


